 SMD - Resistors
© by electronic sensor + resistor GmbH
Siemensstr. 10 ∙ D – 85521 Ottobrunn
contact: www.esr.info ∙ sales@esr.info ∙ Telefon +49 (0) 89 611 808-0 ∙ Telefax +49 (0) 89 611 808-11
                 (170601)
Product : TTTThin Film Precision Chip Resistor - SMDT Series
Size: 0201/0402/0603/0805/1206/1210/2010/2512
official distributor of

－Automatic Equipment Controller
－Converters
－Communication Device, Cell Phone, GPS, PDA
► 3. Construction
► 4. Dimensions                                                                                                    Unit: mm
 Alumina Substrate  Edge Electrode (NiCr)  Resistor Layer (NiCr)
 Bottom Electrode (Ag)  Barrier Layer (Ni)  Overcoat (Epoxy)
 Top Electrode (Ag)  External Electrode (Sn)  Marking
Type
Size
(Inch)
L W T D1 D2
Weight
(g)
(1000pcs)
SMDT0201 0201 0.58±0.05 0.29±0.05 0.23±0.05 0.12±0.05 0.15±0.05 0.14
SMDT0402 0402 1.00±0.05 0.50±0.05 0.30±0.05 0.20±0.10 0.20±0.10 0.54
SMDT0603 0603 1.55±0.10 0.80±0.10 0.45±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.30±0.20 1.83
SMDT0805 0805 2.00±0.15 1.25±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.40±0.25 4.71
SMDT1206 1206 3.05±0.15 1.55±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.42±0.20 0.35±0.25 9.02
SMDT1210 1210 3.10±0.15 2.40±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.40±0.20 0.55±0.25 10
SMDT2010 2010 4.90±0.15 2.40±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.30 0.50±0.25 23.61
SMDT2512 2512 6.30±0.15 3.10±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.30 0.50±0.25 38.06
L
T
D1
D2